
 
2019 – 2020 

 
Safety and Loss-Control Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 

Faculty (Law) Chair Blaine Anna 2021 Law 2321 5-2161 annablaine@uidaho.edu 
Occup Safety Spec. (w/o 
vote) 

  Baker Patricia   Env. Health & Safety 2030 5-2937 patriciaba@uidaho.edu 

Faculty (Science)   Balemba Onesmo 2020 Biological Sciences 3051 5-8023 obalemba@uidaho.edu 
Graduate Student Rep.   Bangudu Kenny         bang8568@vandals.uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CLASS)   Barton Benjamin 2020 Psychology 3043 5-6515 barton@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Educ)   Bauscher Rich 2022 Education/Boise    rbauscher@uidaho.edu 
Dir/Univ. Housing & 
Residence (designee) 

  Brannon Nick   Auxiliary Services 2014 5-5420 nbrannon@uidaho.edu 

Commander, Moscow Police 
Dept. (w/o vote) 

  Green Casey   Commons & St. Union 2540 3-7127 cgreen@ci.moscow.id.us 

Library   Henrich Kristin   Library 2350 5-6514 khenrich@uidaho.edu 
Asst. VP/Facilities (designee)   Holthaus Mike   FSC 2281 5-7371 mikeh@uidaho.edu 
Dir/Stud. Health (designee)   Huffman Debbie   Stud. Hlth.Benefits 2431 5-6076 debbieh@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (NR)   Keefe Rob 2021 Forest, Rangeland&Fire 

Sciences 
   robk@uidaho.edu 

Event Support Services   Ketchie Kevin   AdminOps 2540 5-1119 kketchie@uidaho.edu 
Research & Econ. Dev.   LaHann Dan   ORED 3010 5-0174 dlahann@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (A&A)   Lew Roger 2021 Virtual Tech&Design 2491  rogerlew@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (B & E)   Martin Todd 2020 Accounting 3161   tcmartin@uidaho.edu 
Senior Executive of HR 
(designee) 

  Matthews Wes   HR 4332 5-3478 wmatthews@uidaho.edu 

Staff Council Comm. Rep   McGarry Diane 2021 Journ. & Mass Med. 3178 5-6458 dmcgarry@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Engr)   Perry Joel 2022 Mech. Engr. 0902 5-2144 jperry@uidaho.edu 
Information Technology   Prescott Jerilyn 2021 TIS 2440 5-9326 jprescott@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Ag)   Schwarzlaender Mark 2021 PSES 2339 5-9319 markschw@uidaho.edu 
Dir. Env. Health & Safety 
(w/o vote) 

  Shahat Samir   Env. Health & Safety 2030 5-7208 samir@uidaho.edu 

Risk Management   Spink Nancy   Risk Management 2433 5-6177 risk@uidaho.edu 
ASUI Representative   Dahlquist Connor   ASUI 2535 5-6331 dahl6442@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 


